TWW160 TRACK WALL WASHERS
TYPE:
PROJECT:
TWW160 Track Wall Washer Specifications p. 1/3
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change
info@lumenture.com  P. 203.864.3333

ORDERING
TWW160 - 30H - 1600 - W - Jxx - B
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
EFFICACY
up to 1600lm
up to 94lm/W
JA8-Title 24 compliant options are indicated by the green shading below.
NOTES
1.   Custom options available, please consult factory.
2.  Stucchi ST(X) options are available in (B) Black and (W) White only. Contact factory for other options.
3.  Custom lengths under 12" are available - please consult factory.
4. SC-Sxx where xx = length of stem in inches. Please indicate length of desired stem in ordering. Available in 6", 8", 10", 12", 18", 24", 36" or 48" lengths.
Custom lengths under 48" are available - please consult factory.
TWW160  TRACK WALL WASHERS
version 20231106
TWW160 Track Wall Washer Specifications p. 2/3
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change
info@lumenture.com  P. 203.864.3333
PHOTOMETRICS
LUMEN OUTPUT
Values fluctuate based on CCT/CRI. To estimate
delivered lumen output of the various CCT/CRI
options, multiply nominal lumens (1600 lumens)
by the multiplier to the right.
Lumenture maintains a lumen output tolerance of +/-7.5%
**Dim-to-Warm dims from 3000K to 1800K
CODE CCT CRI TECHNOLOGY MULTIPLIER
27H 2700K 90+ Standard 0.95
30H 3000K 90+ Standard 1.00
30D 3000K 90+ Dim-to-Warm 0.85**
35H 3500K 90+ Standard 1.05
40H 4000K 90+ Standard 1.05
FOOTCANDLES ON WALL
Data for multiple units are based on a minimum of five units.
0 12 13 13 12 12 12 12 13 13 12
1 22 24 24 24 23 23 24 24 24 22
2 30 31 32 31 30 30 31 32 32 30
3 27 29 30 30 29 29 30 30 29 27
4 22 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 24 23
5 18 19 20 20 20 20 20 20 19 18
6 14 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 15 14
7 11 12 12 13 13 13 13 12 12 11
8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9
9 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 7 7 7
6'
D
IS
TA
N
C
E
FR
O
M
 C
EI
LI
N
G
 (F
EE
T)
0 16 17 15 11 9 9 11 15 17 16
1 43 46 40 33 27 27 33 40 46 43
2 52 56 51 42 36 36 42 50 56 52
3 37 40 38 35 32 32 35 38 40 38
4 26 27 27 26 25 25 26 27 27 26
5 17 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 17
6 12 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 12
7 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9
8 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 7